Customer Part no.: Uniohm Part no.:
289871 HFR05WF1205B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  12MΩ)
289872 HFR05WF2204B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  2.2MΩ)
289873 HFR05WF1104B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  1.1MΩ)
289874 HFR05WF4704B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  4.7MΩ)
289875 HFR05WF6804B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  6.8MΩ)
289876 HFR05WF2405B0E  (HFR 5W +/-1%  24MΩ)
Parts corresponding to RoHS Compliant:  2005-Apr.-1

              This specification for approval relates to Lead-Free Resistor HFR Series
manufactured by UniOhm 's specifications.
 2. Type designation:
                  The type designation shall be in the following form:
Ex.
3. Ratings:
Type
Power Rating
Max. Working Voltage
    Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature
Resistance Value
3.1 Power rating:
             Resistors shall have a power rating based on continuous load operation at an ambient temperature of
21℃. For temperature in excess of 21℃, the load shall be derate as shown in figure 1 s
Figure  1
3.2 Voltage Rating:
Resistors shall have a rated direct-current (DC) continuous working voltage or an approximate
sine-wave root-mean-square (RMS) alternating-current (AC) continuous working voltage at commercial-
line frequency and waveform curresponding to the power rating , as determined from the
following formula :
RCWV       = √P x R
Were : RCWV  =  Rated DC or RMS AC continuous working voltage at commercial-line frequency and
  waveform  (volt)
    P  =  Power Rating  (watt)
    R  =  Nominal Resistance (ohm)
  In no case shall the rated DC or RMS AC continuous working voltage be greater
   than the applicable maximum value.
  Part No.:  HFR05WFxxxxB0E  Customer: DACHS
HFR 5W F 12MΩ
Power RatingType  Nominal ResistanceResistance tolerance
HFR
5W
22KV
500 V
+21℃～ +225℃
21 ℃
12MΩ, 2.2MΩ, 1.1MΩ, 4.7MΩ, 6.8MΩ, 24MΩ
Page.1 2018/03/22--Version: 1
CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT
4. Construction :
No.
1
2
3
4
5
5. Power rating and dimensions
Dimension :
Power Rating :
Type Power Rating Tolerance Resistance
at 70 ℃ % Value
5WHFR 5W
3 12.9
± 1
12MΩ, 2.2MΩ
1.1MΩ, 4.7MΩ
6.8MΩ, 24MΩ
E-96
Standard Series
High Voltage Flat Resistors
HFR 5W 51 48.2
Type
L±0.5 P±0.5 H±0.5 T(Max.)